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18
Befestigungswinkel (Blum)
für 3 UI Dreiph.-Transformatoren

GRUPPE 18

ARTIKEL-
NUMMER

FORM
GRÖSSE

ARTIKELBEZEICHNUNG
ZUSATZTEXTE

VPE
Stück

kg
1000 Stk.

Preis/1000 Stück 
EURO

0013270

0013320

0013390

0013440

0013550

0013580

1

1

1

1

1

1

700,0

920,0

2110,0

2400,0

5500,0

5600,0

3UI 270/270

3UI 320/320

3UI 390/370

3UI 440/420

3UI 550/470

3UI 580/620

€

€

€

€

€

€

5.134,50

6.791,61

11.537,28

13.365,66

22.992,41

26.204,79

18
Befestigungswinkel (Blum)
für UI Einph.-Transformatoren

GRUPPE 18

ARTIKEL-
NUMMER

FORM
GRÖSSE

ARTIKELBEZEICHNUNG
ZUSATZTEXTE

VPE
Stück

kg
1000 Stk.

Preis/1000 Stück 
EURO

0010160

0010190

0010230

0010260

0010320

0010340

470,0

620,0

1406,0

1590,0

3500,0

3650,0

1

1

1

1

1

1

UI 160/270

UI 190/320

UI 230/370

UI 260/420

UI 320/470

UI 340/620

€

€

€

€

€

€

3.992,34

5.051,18

8.945,16

9.882,49

17.213,35

19.649,26

EI60 - EI19219
Fußplatten (geteilt)

GRUPPE 19

ARTIKEL-
NUMMER

FORM
GRÖSSE

ARTIKELBEZEICHNUNG
ZUSATZTEXTE

VPE
Stück

kg
1000 Stk.

Preis/1000 Stück 
EURO

0460210

0466210

0475210

0478270

0484290

0496350

4105370

4108370

4120410

4135520

4150490

4170560

4174520

4192520

1000

1000

500

500

500

250

250

250

250

100

100

100

100

50

9,0

11,0

14,0

14,5

15,0

38,0

42,0

43,0

48,0

93,0

103,0

125,0

127,0

153,0

EI60

EI66

EI75

EI78

EI84

EI96

EI105

EI108

EI120

EI135

EI150

EI170

EI174

EI192

€

€

€

€

€

€

€

€

€

€

€

€

€

€

99,78  

108,67

114,13  

116,87

140,79  

203,66  

238,52  

242,62 

264,49  

440,13  

487,97  

631,49  

637,64

1.033,35 
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